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Department/Major Chair/Program Director Email Phone MSC Program 
Administrator/ 

Alternative contact 

Email Phone 

Arts & Humanities         
ART Jess Perlitz Jperlitz 7286 92 Alison Walcott awalcott 7390 
ENGLISH Kristin Fujie kfujie 7353 58 Amy Baskin amy 7405 
WORLD LANG/LIT Therese Augst taugst 7423 30 Blair Orfall blairorfall 7419 
HISTORY Reiko Hillyer rhillyer 7407 41 Amy Baskin amy 7405 
MUSIC Susan Smith susansmith 7459  Becky Guderian guderian 7461 
PHILOSOPHY Joel Martinez joel 7735 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
RELIGIOUS STUDIES Jessie Starling Jstarling 7741 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
THEATRE Rebecca Lingafelter rlingafelter 7497 54 TBD   
Mathematical & Natural Sciences        
BIOLOGY Tamily Weissman-Unni weissman 7994 53 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
CHEMISTRY Louis Kuo kuo 7535 55 Amy Timmins timmins 7530 
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES Liz Stanhope stanhope 7727 110  Donna Kerr donnak 7560 
PHYSICS Steve Tufte tufte 7588 15 Amy Timmins timmins 7530 
        
Social Sciences            
ECONOMICS Moriah Bostian mbbostian 7626 40 Tracy Robinette trobinette 7606 
INTERNATIONAL AFFAIRS Bob Mandel  mandel 7633 36 Tracy Robinette trobinette 7606 
POLITICAL SCIENCE Leah Gilbert gilbertl 7642 12 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
PSYCHOLOGY Diana Leonard dleonard 7731 16 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
RHETORIC & MEDIA STUDIES Kundai Chirindo kundai 7666 35 TBD  7616 
SOCIOLOGY/ANTHROPOLOGY Sarah Warren swarren 7667 60 TBD  7616 
        
Interdisciplinary Programs        
Asian Studies  Kabir Mansingh Heimsath kabirmh 7662 60 Alison Walcott awalcott 7390 
Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Norma Velazquez-Ulloa  nvelazquezulloa 7509 53 Amy Timmins timmins 7530 
Classics Gordon Kelly gkelly 7413 45 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
Core Curriculum/General Education Kundai Chirindo kundai 7666 35 Dawn Wilson dawnlw 7208 
Data Science Ellen Seljan eseljan 7709 12 TBD   
Entrepreneurship and Innovation Brian Detweiler-Bedell bedell 7651 16 Catarina Hunter chunter 8683 
Earth System Science Liz Safran safran 7690 55 Laura Mundt lmundt 7790 
Environmental Studies Jessica Kleiss jkleiss 7368 55 Laura Mundt lmundt 7790 
Ethnic Studies Reiko Hillyer rhillyer 7407 41 Lisa Wilson lisawilson 7378 
Gender Studies Rishona Zimring zimring 7409 51 Lisa Wilson lisawilson 7378 
   Gender Symposium Kimberly Brodkin kbrodkin 7678 83 Lisa Wilson lisawilson 7378 
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Health Studies Jerusha Detweiler-Bedell jerusha 7506 25 Alexis Rehrmann alexisr 7636 
Latin American Studies Juan Carlos Toledano 

Redondo 
toledano 7425 30 Blair Orfall blairorfall 7419 

Middle East & North African Studies Oren Kosansky kosansky 7661 60 TBD  7616 
Neuroscience (co-director) Norma Valezquez-Ulloa nvelazquezulloa 7509 54 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
Neuroscience (co-director) Todd Watson toddw 7576 16 Rian Brennan rianbrennan 7511 
Political Economy Elizabeth Bennett elizabethbennett 7632 36 Tracy Robinette trobinette 7606 
        
Academic Support Director    Alternative contact   
College Advising Center Director Katie McFaddin kmcfaddin 7673 129 Kaiti Lemon kdugger 7750 
Academic Awards and Fellowships David Campion campion 7435 41 Margaret Salstrom salstrom 7100 
Dean of the College Bruce Suttmeier casdean 7100 47 Debbie Richman drichman 7198 
Academic Integrity/College Honor Board Gordon Kelly gkelly 7413 30 Claire Kodachi ckodachi 7450 
Interactive Learning Center Therese Augst taugst 7423 30 Blair Orfall ilc 7419 
International Student Services Brian White bdwhite 7307 192 Paola Dennis pdennis 7305 
Overseas & Off-Campus Blythe Knott blythe 7299 11 Kaitlin Sommerfield ksommerfield 7295 
Pamplin Society of Fellows Alison Walcott awalcott 7390 92    
Registrar Judy Finch finchj 7328 108 Hayley Bentley hbentley 7324 
Office of Student Accessibility TBD TBD  112 Carolin Thompson carolin 7192 
Symbolic & Quantitative Resource 
Center 

Colin Ehr colinehr 7569 110    

Director of Watzek Library Mark Dahl dahl 7339 95/LIB Darla Norgren dnorgren 7275 
Writing Center John Holzwarth holzwrth 7503 70    
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